
序号 姓名 学号
1 刘馨铭 2019******30
2 郑丽丽 2021******24
3 武语春 2019******25
4 庞露维 2019******18
5 杨琳 2021******26
6 周美彤 2020******09
7 尹墨翟 2019******33
8 高雪 2021******21
9 王阳东 2022******57
10 周梦熊 2020******90
11 周昱彤 2019******20
12 冯双艺 2021******03
13 唐娟 2019******08
14 王诗廷 2022******33
15 郭夫雨 2022******11
16 吴丽莎 2019******04
17 王顺超 2020******30
18 王淇煜 2019******69
19 姜雅如 2019******48
20 刘梓晗 2019******25
21 柳诗 2019******51
22 姚真 2019******66
23 张子玥 2021******11
24 于佳盟 2020******67
25 代菊 2020******26
26 邢丹荻 2020******45
27 陈荣雨 2020******77
28 颜露懿 2019******87
29 王晓宇 2020******67
30 张艳暄 2021******33
31 王喆 2021******43
32 周政 2019******04
33 任冠衡 2022******11
34 陈可扬 2019******37
35 范博睿 2021******31
36 衣阳 2022******63
37 罗梓叶 2021******27
38 褚怡菲 2019******27
39 王凌远 2019******45
40 马骏 2018******08
41 于佳睿 2021******66
42 方美美 2019******01
43 欧阳希月 2021******22
44 杨静 2022******01
45 张墨润 2020******56
46 周雨 2019******14
47 李国庆 2021******05
48 顾沁 2020******21
49 赵佳菡 2020******34
50 林彦兴 2020******26
51 常静 2019******31
52 申端帅 2020******15
53 王筱杉 2020******45
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54 牛浪 2021******05
55 赵晴 2021******30
56 王力达 2021******25
57 丁淑婷 2022******01
58 张欣雨 2019******27
59 刘柏佃 2021******25
60 康智超 2020******53
61 陶洳薇 2019******05
62 徐润石 2019******34
63 蒋雅心 2021******62
64 卢铭康 2021******49
65 王丹杨 2021******14
66 杨沙沙 2022******35
67 曲政 2021******67
68 李析汶 2019******25
69 李沂蔓 2021******48
70 王鹤凝 2020******18
71 张铭朗 2022******62
72 王雨亭 2019******25
73 田欣怡 2019******49
74 石思琪 2020******28
75 毕雪晴 2019******31
76 陈雪娟 2021******65
77 薛淑婷 2020******63
78 林芳瑜 2019******02
79 张灿 2020******18
80 张晓薇 2021******07
81 刘颖 2109******35
82 贾丹 2019******44
83 宋文莉 2019******29
84 刘佳睿 2019******14
85 孙雅薇 2020******35
86 朱红建 2020******12
87 宋瑞洁 2021******20
88 王铂 2019******15
89 赵静雅 2020******23
90 张行善 2022******75
91 张金兰 2020******95
92 邓凯中 2019******08
93 贾树硕 2021******47
94 董小静 2020******02
95 汪嘉宁 2021******24
96 刘颖 2020******71
97 念兰珊 2019******39
98 范俊坡 2021******21
99 尹意兰 2020******08
100 张政 2019******06
101 杨奕泽 2019******38
102 王玉港 2021******13
103 魏彬彬 2022******06
104 向超巍 2020******72
105 熊胤廷 2019******18
106 孟昊天 2019******89
107 张楚 2021******08
108 王俊逸 2019******71
109 吕沐洋 2019******14



110 孙子月 2022******01
111 张佳佳 2020******20
112 廖丽琴 2022******14
113 张智煜 2019******04
114 焦瀚颖 2019******80
115 张鼎千 2019******84
116 李宛怡 2019******10
117 陈槿稚 2019******35
118 郭芷源 2021******27
119 冯妍 2019******07
120 康艳 2021******78
121 李仪琛 2020******25
122 刘怡辰 2022******24
123 田笑涵 2019******25
124 董雨杰 2020******44
125 符馨元 2020******79
126 孙思悦 2020******36
127 汪豪 2022******07
128 刘潇 2020******45
129 贺久娟 2019******22
130 刘庆庆 2021******42
131 窦潇潇 2020******13
132 王德江 2019******37
133 郑晓旸 2021******07
134 陆中桂 2020******02
135 唐佳益 2020******45
136 高瑞 2019******92
137 申思嘉 2020******06
138 朱凯歌 2020******09
139 顾悦然 2019******06
140 许其逸 2019******03
141 陈地长 2022******58
142 李依璇 2019******13
143 张策 2021******36
144 卢妮拉 2022******62
145 李梁薇 2019******18
146 李继尧 2019******22
147 马一萌 2019******03
148 林心怡 2019******27
149 曹宇阳 2019******29
150 王靖禅 2019******02
151 张雪妍 2021******03
152 廖丹琦 2021******23
153 娄源川 2020******03
154 孙木一 2019******42
155 高可 2020******27
156 黄宇辰 2020******60
157 王大双 2019******14
158 张心雷 2022******20
159 朱黎明 2019******08
160 陈洁 2020******11
161 何庚霞 2020******19
162 田润颖 2021******69
163 涂梦琳 2019******13
164 庄敏 2020******11
165 侯林燕 2019******05



166 林润琪 2019******88
167 李傲寒 2019******11
168 宋涵宇 2021******32
169 吕潇晗 2019******33
170 任远 2020******05
171 邵雅钰 2022******12
172 吕金彦 2021******31
173 栾茜 2021******53
174 李百薇 2019******41
175 穆小琴 2019******73
176 卢盛楠 2022******87
177 王艺霖 2020******58
178 王诗雨 2019******24
179 李一正 2019******07
180 刘向东 2020******45
181 孙延 2020******37
182 韩彩莹 2020******20
183 刘桐源 2019******16
184 康成灿 2021******28
185 滕纯木子 2019******04
186 俄木金珠 2022******34
187 何思佳 2021******09
188 郭琲楠 2021******04
189 翟桉迪 2019******36
190 王福 2022******62
191 陈艺菲 2019******42
192 胡英煜 2019******19
193 杨婧 2019******19
194 徐小淇 2022******39
195 王小凯 2020******57
196 张钦钦 2021******16
197 梁英 2020******82
198 陶传奇 2021******35
199 邓婧 2022******16
200 张语轩 2020******92
201 周致义 2020******55
202 丁俊 2020******01
203 兰欣欣 2019******46
204 王艺蓉 2019******80
205 张凤霞 2021******56
206 刘诗雨 2021******27
207 张雨琪 2020******75
208 冯雪松 2019******24
209 雷雨萱 2019******88
210 陈雪婷 2019******13
211 李亚茹 2021******10
212 郭睿雨 2019******65
213 张红菲 2021******09
214 马赫 2022******31
215 刘景艳 2021******04
216 景若冰 2021******47
217 宗倩倩 2020******16
218 罗秋白 2021******57
219 李思楚 2019******36
220 李元纪 2019******49
221 刘思言 2022******69



222 钟河水 2020******04
223 焦柯楠 2021******20
224 姜逸菲 2019******56
225 王昊煜 2020******24
226 刘子绮 2021******21
227 吉静玲 2019******44
228 欧晓梦 2019******54
229 李俊斌 2021******10
230 余冰洁 2019******33
231 梅文倩 2019******69
232 刘知玲 2019******30
233 贾一丹 2021******12
234 赵鑫雨 2020******83
235 史佳美 2021******75
236 何双余 2019******27
237 王瑾 2021******12
238 赵楠 2022******10
239 孙昱昕 2022******37
240 蒋清宇 2020******24
241 宋颐 2020******42
242 高源 2020******17
243 朱镜宇 2020******55
244 尹嘉怡 2020******17
245 车韦萱 2019******12
246 段崇聪 2022******78
247 邓嘉凯 2022******68
248 张璐 2020******11
249 徐畅 2020******70
250 廖冰岳 2019******10
251 罗小山 2021******29
252 谢海玟 2021******52
253 贾尧 2019******13
254 熊子芬 2021******48
255 李皓月 2019******43
256 蒲素素 2022******06
257 谭伟鹏 2019******75
258 张莫涵 2019******16
259 李斯佳 2019******13
260 吴艺璇 2019******43
261 肖金星 2020******04
262 曾玲 2019******91
263 石璇 2022******38
264 周润一 2021******27
265 王嘉雯 2021******31
266 张雨薇 2020******68
267 刘晓霞 2020******09
268 付佳琦 2020******37
269 郑可欣 2022******52
270 马丹娜 2021******54
271 孙苒 2021******89
272 黄子宁 2020******35
273 吴颖 2019******31
274 李乐乐 2018******26
275 谭复 2021******44
276 霍素墨 2022******18
277 吕青青 2021******13



278 富子嘉 2019******45
279 邢慧琳 2021******10
280 李丹 2021******12
281 游艺琳 2020******43
282 吕文昊 2020******95
283 吕明轩 2022******66
284 段雨婷 2022******48
285 陈珺玥 2019******57
286 杨婷 2020******52
287 郑如珺 2020******03
288 李泽潼 2022******67
289 李莹珏 2021******80
290 徐天舒 2022******81
291 吴涵 2020******57
292 洪晨 2021******99
293 李理 2021******13
294 李郭潇 2020******12
295 朱琦 2021******21
296 江曦琴 2022******23
297 更潘诺布 2019******50
298 张东凤 2020******01
299 杨皓 2019******26
300 陈素素 2020******59
301 乐靖如 2019******01
302 马潇然 2021******02
303 吴园 2022******25
304 房岳 2020******31
305 王新雨 2021******04
306 郭天真 2020******04



序号 姓名： 学号 院系
1 刘馨铭 201911061**0 心理学部
2 郑丽丽 202131050**4 马克思主义学院
3 武语春 201911031**5 哲学学院
4 庞露维 201911080118 文学院
5 杨琳 202131050026 马克思主义学院
6 周美彤 202011030009 经济与工商管理学院
7 尹墨翟 201911940233 文学院
8 高雪 202131030021 经济与工商管理学院
9 王阳东 202211998157 文学院
10 周梦熊 202011080090 文学院
11 周昱彤 201911061120 心理学部
12 冯双艺 202131090003 国际中文教育学院
13 唐娟 201911040108 法学院
14 王诗廷 202211998333 教育学部
15 郭夫雨 202222090011 国际中文教育学院
16 吴丽莎 201911081104 人工智能学院
17 王顺超 202021031030 哲学学院
18 王淇煜 201911080169 文学院
19 姜雅如 201911081148 人工智能学院
20 刘梓晗 201911130125 数学科学学院
21 柳诗 201911120151 文学院
22 姚真 201931010066 教育学部
23 张子玥 202131050011 马克思主义学院
24 于佳盟 202022090067 国际中文教育学院
25 代菊 202011030026 经济与工商管理学院
26 邢丹荻 202011100045 外国语言文学学院
27 陈荣雨 202021010177 教育学部
28 颜露懿 201911061187 心理学部
29 王晓宇 202021010167 教育学部
30 张艳暄 202128030333 经管
31 王喆 202121010043 教育学部
32 周政 201911051204 地理科学学部
33 任冠衡 202211061011 心理学部
34 陈可扬 201911080237 文学院
35 范博睿 202121010031 教育学部
36 衣阳 202228030063 经管学院
37 罗梓叶 202121120027 历史学院
38 褚怡菲 201911010127 教育学部
39 王凌远 201911040145 法学院
40 马骏 201831050008 马克思主义学院
41 于佳睿 202111998066 地理科学学部
42 方美美 201931120001 历史学院
43 欧阳希月 202111031022 经济与工商管理学院
44 杨静 202266061001 心理学部
45 张墨润 202021120056 历史学院
46 周雨 201911040214 法学院
47 李国庆 202131050005 马克思主义学院
48 顾沁 202021120021 历史学院
49 赵佳菡 202022040134 法学院
50 林彦兴 202021120026 历史学院
51 常静 201911040231 法学院



52 申端帅 202031260015 政府管理学院
53 王筱杉 202011080045 文学院
54 牛浪 202131120005 历史学院
55 赵晴 202121010030 教育学部
56 王力达 202131040025 法学院
57 丁淑婷 202266010001 教育学部
58 张欣雨 201911120127 历史
59 刘柏佃 202111998325 历史学院
60 康智超 202011080053 文学院
61 陶洳薇 201911050105 马克思主义学院
62 徐润石 201911130234 数学科学学院
63 蒋雅心 202121080062 文学院
64 卢铭康 202122010249 教育学部
65 王丹杨 202121260014 政府管理学院
66 杨沙沙 202221100035 外文学院
67 曲政 202122040067 法学院
68 李析汶 201911040225 法学院
69 李沂蔓 202111200048 生命科学学院
70 王鹤凝 202031080018 文学院
71 张铭朗 202211030062 经济与工商管理学院
72 王雨亭 201911080225 文学院
73 田欣怡 201921120049 历史学院
74 石思琪 202011130028 数学科学学院
75 毕雪晴 201911260231 政府管理学院
76 陈雪娟 202121180065 环境学院
77 薛淑婷 202021050063 马克思主义学院
78 林芳瑜 201911051102 地理科学学部
79 张灿 202031260018 政府管理学院
80 张晓薇 202121041007 社会学院
81 刘颖 210922090035 国际中文教育学院
82 贾丹 201911200944 生命科学学院
83 宋文莉 201911080129 文学院
84 刘佳睿 201911100414 外国语言文学学院
85 孙雅薇 202031120035 历史学院
86 朱红建 202031050012 马克思主义学院
87 宋瑞洁 202131010020 教育学部
88 王铂 201931080015 文学院
89 赵静雅 202011061023 心理学部
90 张行善 202221130075 数学科学学院
91 张金兰 202011010095 文学院
92 邓凯中 201911130108 数学科学学院
93 贾树硕 202121010047 教育学部
94 董小静 202021100002 外文
95 汪嘉宁 202111080024 文学院
96 刘颖 202021180071 环境学院
97 念兰珊 201911080239 文学院
98 范俊坡 202131120021 历史学院
99 尹意兰 202021110008 艺术与传媒学院
100 张政 201911040106 法学院
101 杨奕泽 201911040138 法学院
102 王玉港 202121090013 国际中午教育学院
103 魏彬彬 202222041006 社会学院



104 向超巍 202011040072 法学院
105 熊胤廷 201911030418 经济与工商管理学院
106 孟昊天 201911130189 数学科学学院
107 张楚 202131050008 马克思主义学院
108 王俊逸 201911061171 心理学部
109 吕沐洋 201911081114 人工智能学院
110 孙子月 202211998001 经济与工商管理
111 张佳佳 202021260020 政府管理学院
112 廖丽琴 202221041014 社会学院
113 张智煜 201911070104 体育与运动学院
114 焦瀚颖 201911130180 数学科学学院
115 张鼎千 201911100184 文学院
116 李宛怡 201911130110 数学科学学院
117 陈槿稚 201911040235 法学院
118 郭芷源 202111040027 法学院
119 冯妍 201911150107 化学学院
120 康艳 202111260078 政府管理学院
121 李仪琛 202021120025 历史学院
122 刘怡辰 202221100024 外国语言文学学院
123 田笑涵 201911100125 外国语言文学学院
124 董雨杰 202021260044 政府管理学院
125 符馨元 202011130079 数学科学学院
126 孙思悦 202021080136 文学院
127 汪豪 202221051007 地理科学学部
128 刘潇 202021120045 历史学院
129 贺久娟 201911031222 哲学学院
130 刘庆庆 202121260042 政府管理学院
131 窦潇潇 202011130113 数学科学学院
132 王德江 201911051137 地理科学学部
133 郑晓旸 202111030007 经济与工商管理学院
134 陆中桂 202031180002 环境学院
135 唐佳益 202031010045 教育学部
136 高瑞 201911130192 数学科学学院
137 申思嘉 202021041006 社会学院
138 朱凯歌 202031050009 马克思主义学院
139 顾悦然 201911120106 历史学院
140 许其逸 201911120103 历史学院
141 陈地长 202221130058 数学科学学院
142 李依璇 201911120113 历史学院
143 张策 202121120036 历史学院
144 卢妮拉 202211100062 外国语言文学学院
145 李梁薇 201911110318 艺术与传媒学院
146 李继尧 201911030122 经济与工商管理学院
147 马一萌 201911031203 法学院
148 林心怡 201911950127 法学院（卓越实验班）
149 曹宇阳 201911120129 外国语言文学学院
150 王靖禅 201911110102 艺术与传媒学院
151 张雪妍 202121080103 文学院
152 廖丹琦 202121180023 环境学院
153 娄源川 202031050003 马克思主义学院
154 孙木一 201911080142 文学院
155 高可 202021080127 文学院



156 黄宇辰 202011999060 文学院
157 王大双 201921010114 教育学部
158 张心雷 202221030020 经济与工商管理学院
159 朱黎明 201921061008 心理学部
160 陈洁 202021961011 心理学部
161 何庚霞 202021061019 心理学
162 田润颖 202122040069 法学院
163 涂梦琳 201921010113 教育学部
164 庄敏 202021080111 文学院
165 侯林燕 201911040205 法学院
166 林润琪 201911080188 文学院
167 李傲寒 201911110511艺术与传媒学院艺术设计系
168 宋涵宇 202131140032 物理学系
169 吕潇晗 201911080233 文学院
170 任远 202021100005 外文学院
171 邵雅钰 202221150012 化学学院
172 吕金彦 202121110031 艺术与传媒学院
173 栾茜 202122040053 法学院
174 李百薇 201911130241 数学科学学院
175 穆小琴 201911120173 历史学院
176 卢盛楠 202211051087 地理科学学部
177 王艺霖 202011998158 文学院
178 王诗雨 201911200124 生命科学学院
179 李一正 201911130207 数学科学学院
180 刘向东 202031050045 马克思主义学院
181 孙延 202031050037 马克思主义学院
182 韩彩莹 202031080020 文学院
183 刘桐源 201911110316 艺术与传媒学院
184 康成灿 202111080028 文学院
185 滕纯木子 201911010204 教育学部
186 俄木金珠 202211080034 文学院
187 何思佳 202128061209 心理学部
188 郭琲楠 202131260004 政府管理学院
189 翟桉迪 201911200136 生命科学学院
190 王福 202222040062 法学院
191 陈艺菲 201911130142 数学科学学院
192 胡英煜 201911100419 外国语言文学学院俄语系
193 杨婧 201911030319 经济与工商管理学院
194 徐小淇 202221040039 法学院
195 王小凯 202021010157 教育学部
196 张钦钦 202131080016 文学院
197 梁英 202028030082 经济与工商管理学院
198 陶传奇 202121100035 外国语言文学学院
199 邓婧 202211040016 法学院
200 张语轩 202021080092 文学院
201 周致义 202021040055 法学院
202 丁俊 202021100001 外国语言文学学院
203 兰欣欣 201911080246 文学院
204 王艺蓉 201911061180 心理学部
205 张凤霞 202131080056 文学院
206 刘诗雨 202121100027 外国语言文学学院
207 张雨琪 202021140075 物理学系



208 冯雪松 201911100424 外文学院
209 雷雨萱 201911100188 外文
210 陈雪婷 201911030113经济与工商管理学院经济学
211 李亚茹 202131030010 经济与工商管理学院
212 郭睿雨 201911100165 外国语言文学学院
213 张红菲 202131030009 经济与工商管理
214 马赫 202222070031 体育与运动学院
215 刘景艳 202131090004 国际中文教育
216 景若冰 202131080047 文学院
217 宗倩倩 202031040016 法学院
218 罗秋白 202121010057 教育学部
219 李思楚 201911120136 历史学院
220 李元纪 201911080249 文学院
221 刘思言 202211080069 文学院
222 钟河水 202031120004 历史学院
223 焦柯楠 202121050020 马克思主义学院
224 姜逸菲 201911080256 文学院
225 王昊煜 202031051024 地理科学学部
226 刘子绮 202121010021 教育学部
227 吉静玲 201911040144 法学院
228 欧晓梦 201911040154 法学院
229 李俊斌 202131120010 历史学院
230 余冰洁 201911040233 法学院
231 梅文倩 201911010169 教育学部
232 刘知玲 201911040130 法学院
233 贾一丹 202165010112 教育学部
234 赵鑫雨 202011040083 法学院
235 史佳美 202131051075 地理学部
236 何双余 201911200127 生命科学学院
237 王瑾 202131080012 文学院
238 赵楠 202211080110 文学院
239 孙昱昕 202221130137 数学科学学院
240 蒋清宇 202031080024 文学院
241 宋颐 202022090042 国际中文教育学院
242 高源 202011081017 人工智能学院
243 朱镜宇 202011999055 文学院
244 尹嘉怡 202011041017 社会学院
245 车韦萱 201921080112 文学院
246 段崇聪 202211130078 数学科学学院
247 邓嘉凯 202222100068 外国语言文学学系
248 张璐 202031120011 历史
249 徐畅 202021080070 文学院
250 廖冰岳 201911110610 艺术与传媒学院
251 罗小山 202111200029 生命科学学院
252 谢海玟 202111120052 历史学院
253 贾尧 201911130113 数学科学学院
254 熊子芬 202121031048 哲学学院
255 李皓月 201911130143 数学科学学院
256 蒲素素 202221630006中国基础教育质量检测协同创新中心
257 谭伟鹏 201911130175 数学科学学院
258 张莫涵 201911041116 社会学院
259 李斯佳 201911041113 社会学院



260 吴艺璇 201911040143 法学院
261 肖金星 202031010004 教育学部
262 曾玲 201911061191 心理学部
263 石璇 202221180038 环境学院
264 周润一 202111051027 地理科学学部
265 王嘉雯 202122011031 统计学院
266 张雨薇 202022110168 艺术与传媒学院
267 刘晓霞 202021010109 教育学部
268 付佳琦 202021051037 地理科学学部
269 郑可欣 202221010052 教育学部
270 马丹娜 202111040054 法学院
271 孙苒 202111998089 文学院
272 黄子宁 202021080135 文学院
273 吴颖 201911140231 物理学系
274 李乐乐 201811010226 法学院
275 谭复 202131080044 文学院
276 霍素墨 202222011018 统计学院
277 吕青青 202121050013 马克思主义学院
278 富子嘉 201911080245 文学院
279 邢慧琳 202131061010 心理学部
280 李丹 202131041012 社会学院
281 游艺琳 202021080043 文学院
282 吕文昊 202021130095 数学科学学院
283 吕明轩 202221050066 马克思主义学院
284 段雨婷 202222010248 教育学部
285 陈珺玥 201911200157 生命科学学院
286 杨婷 202011040052 法学院
287 郑如珺 202021070003 体育与运动学院
288 李泽潼 202221130067 数学科学学院
289 李莹珏 202111030080 经济与工商管理学院
290 徐天舒 220211080081 文学院
291 吴涵 202021260057 政府管理学院
292 洪晨 202121130099 数学科学学院
293 李理 202131260013 政府管理学院
294 李郭潇 202021130012 数学科学学院
295 朱琦 202121130021 数学科学学院
296 江曦琴 202231130023 数学科学学院
297 更潘诺布 201911140150 物理学系
298 张东凤 202031031001 哲学学院
299 杨皓 201911140226 物理学系
300 陈素素 202021061059 心理学部
301 乐靖如 201911100401 外国语言文学学院
302 马潇然 202111080002 文学院汉语言文学
303 吴园 202222010125 教育学部
304 房岳 202031031031 哲学学院
305 王新雨 202111040004 法学院
306 郭天真 202021010104 教育学部


